4/5/2009

gid LastName

408 HARPER

409 RAYMON

Totals:

Drawer

$28.20

$212.85

$241.05

Drawer Report MC

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($47.30) $0.00 5

$0.00 $0.00 ($76.65) ($12.00) 30

($123.95) ($12.00) 35

Handle Net Handle
$75.50 $75.50

$301.50 $289.50

$377.00 $365.00

$0.00

$0.00

71

78



